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Emory University Faculty Council

Tuesday Feb 15", 2022 - 3:00-5:00 pm EST

Zoom: https://emory.zoom.us/j/92742851148?pwd=aE9PR3JFdIZIaDBFeHhWTzh1aytJUT09

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:35

3:35-4:05

4:05-4:20

4:20-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00

Meeting Agenda:

Welcome & Approval of Consent Agenda and January 2022 meeting minutes
Octavian ‘Tavi’ loachimescu, Faculty Council Chair

Listening Session — Search for Executive Vice-President for Health Affairs
Gregory L. Fenves, University President & Search Advisory Committee

Provost’s Semi-Annual Address
Ravi Bellamkonda, University Provost

Faculty Hearing Committee Report
Aryeh Stein, Committee Chair

FC Counselors Committee Report
Giacomo Negro, Committee Chair

Executive Session

Adjournment



