

Emory University Faculty Council

Tuesday Feb 15th, 2022 - 3:00-5:00 pm EST

Zoom: https://emory.zoom.us/j/92742851148?pwd=aE9PR3JFdlZlaDBFeHhWTzh1aytJUT09

Meeting Agenda:

3:00-3:05	Welcome & Approval of Consent Agenda and January 2022 meeting minutes Octavian 'Tavi' loachimescu, Faculty Council Chair
3:05-3:35	Listening Session – Search for Executive Vice-President for Health Affairs Gregory L. Fenves, University President & Search Advisory Committee
3:35-4:05	Provost's Semi-Annual Address Ravi Bellamkonda, University Provost
4:05-4:20	Faculty Hearing Committee Report Aryeh Stein, Committee Chair
4:20-4:45	FC Counselors Committee Report Giacomo Negro, Committee Chair
4:45-5:00	Executive Session
5:00	Adjournment